HSV Stdckte
SV Nienhagen
VfL Stade I
HSV Stockte
VfL Horneburg
TuRa Bremen
VfL Stade I
OT Bremen
VfL Horneburg
SV Nienhagen
KS Lineburg
VL Horneburg
TuRa Bremen
KS Lineburg

3. Kampftag am 17.06.2012 Ausrichter KS Liineburg

Tus Jork/TVG Drochtersen
TuRa Bremen

KS Lineburg

OT Bremen

SV Nienhagen

KS Liineburg

HSV Stéckte

Tus Jork/TVG Drochtersen
TuRa Bremen

ViL Stade Il

HSV Stéckte

Tus Jork/TVG Drochtersen
VfL Stade Il

OT Bremen
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10:
40 :
20:
30:
20:
30:
50:
25:
10:
40 :
40 :
20:
25:
50:

60
30
50
40
40
40
17
30
60
20
20
50
40
15
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Tabelle nach dem 3. Kampftag am 17.06.2012

. KS Liineburg

. SV Nienhagen

. Tus Jork/TVG Drochtersen
. VIL Stade Il

OT Bremen

. HSV Stockte
. TuRa Bremen
. VfL Horneburg

22
16
8
6
-8

-10
-14
-20

Bei Nachfragen: Alexander v.Wuthenau Eberhard-Klausenberg-Str. 7 59597 Erwitte Tel.:02943 / 49490 Fax: 01212 /5 104 56 817

22

o oNO

114
. 16
.18
1 20

28
29
11

;
-6

-16

-12

-41

51:
48 :
40 :
41 :
31:
29:
32:
13:

23
19
29
34
37
45
44
54

282
282
125
73
-78
-155
-125
-404

507 :
472 :
397:
402 :
292
287 :
312:
130:

225
190
272
329
370
442
437
534



